001
002
003

004

005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026

027

028
029
030
031
032
033

034

035
036
037
038
039
040

041

042
043
044
045
046
047

FCMF4444-B
FCME7942
FCMH9049

FCMG8143-B

FCMC2296-A
FCME1707
FCME8907-B
FCMC9382
FCMG8337-A
FCME3647-E
FCMH1910
FCMC4217-B
FCMC4727-D
FCME6266-C
FCMG8368-B
FCMA3505
“W19.1918
CPRI3846-G
FCMC8092-A
FCMC8997-B
FCMB9626
FCMB3281-A
*ACC-0-4876
FCMB1742-C
FCMC1286-C
FCMC4444

FCMH6614-A

FCMA1919-B
*MGK/18/03829
FCMD2240-B
FCMC9553
FCMB1165-E
FCMC4888-A

FCMC8562

FCMB7131
FCMD3457
FCML8540
FCMB5060-B
FCME4115
FCMC9778

FCMB7051-A

*RI87584
FCMF3295-A
*RKF5437525
FCME8712-A
FCMB9625
FCMC2733-D

CANELO (VERA) MEX.FCI.

WANDA INDURAIN

LEVANT SOLEIL DISNEY

LORETTA LABS COSTA WARRIOR
(GUERRERO/TRUJILLO)
NAMURACHI (CHAVEZ) MEX.FCI.
BREICA KEY FOR LOVE

MIKKEL (GUIZAR) MEX. FCI.

LEX VOM BENI

CHIOKE (DEVORA) MEX.FCI.

EILEEN (MORA) MEX. FCI.

TERRA TANRO EXCLUSIVE

HARLEY QUINN (ROMERO) MEX.FCI.
ANTARA SEMPER CALYPSO MEX.FCI.
CANEK (MARTINEZ) MEX.FCI.
GUIZARD ARAGOM MEX. FCI.
DARIUS TESZLER

FIRE MIST DRAGON C'’AMUN-RA GOD OF WAR

CATRIONA GALAF IN RED (ROMERO) MEX.
XIJULIACTE DE LIFRALCOA (CAMPOS) MEX.
CANNON DE DS (MARQUEZ) MEX.FCI.
MONFLOS ARAGON

FRIDA (SUAREZ) MEX. FCI.

TERIYAKI SHERMAN

SWEET AND CUTE (GONZALEZ) MEX. FCI.

WILD DIAMOND JULIANA (CARMONA) MEX. FCI.

HALL OF LORDS READY TO DO IT

ALGERLAND WITH THE STARS IN THE SKY MEX.FCI.

MAGNUS BULL'S CENTENARIO MEX.FCI.
RASTALAND'S G.J. HULK
HARRY (SOLARES) MEX. FCI.

MOTO MOTO GALLUS AMORE - ARGENTINA

BULMA OF ADNARIM (MIRANDA) MEX.FCI.
RIO (SANCHEZ) MEX.FCI.

BROOKWOOD’'S TAYLOR'D TARDY FOR THE PARTY

DEL TIBIO DON QUIJOTE
JODINI'S BULL OTAVIO
ERAGON DE POMERLAND
WAKANDA (VERA) MEX.FCI.
DACIC GUARDIAN HERDA
JODINI'S BULL KYLIE

GUTBEL THE SOUL HARPER (GUTIERREZ) MEX.FCI.

MR APOLO DIVINUSBULL WHISKY

ALEX LORA (RAMOS) MEX.FCI.
DAN-STAR-KOM FON BARON BARRI
KILLER (SALCEDO) MEX.FCI.

LOS CHATOS DEL NORTE SPECIAL EDITION
TLAKATL (MARTINEZ) MEX.FCI.

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO LARGO
SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
BULLDOG FRANCES

COBRADOR DE LABRADOR

CHIHUAHUENO PELO LARGO
BEAGLE

BULLDOG FRANCES
ROTTWEILER

BASENJI

KERRY BLUE TERRIER
BULLDOG FRANCES

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
HUSKY SIBERIANO

AKITA AMERICANO

COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
BULLMASTIFF

DOBERMANN

AFGANO

XOLOITZCUINTLE INTERMEDIO
SCHNAUZER MINIATURA SAL Y PIMIENTA
DOBERMANN

BOXER

COBRADOR DORADO

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO

POINTER ALEMAN DE PELO CORTO

BULLDOG INGLES

BOXER

POODLE GRANDE - GRIS/APRICOT
BULLDOG FRANCES

BULLDOG FRANCES

BERNES DE LA MONTANA

BOXER

PERRO DE AGUA ESPANOL

BULLDOG FRANCES

SCHNAUZER GIGANTE NEGRO
SCHNAUZER MINIATURA SAL Y PIMIENTA
PASTOR DE ASIA CENTRAL

BULLDOG FRANCES

AKITA AMERICANO

BULL TERRIER

BOXER

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
BULLDOG INGLES

PUG

XOLOITZCUINTLE ESTANDAR



048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073

074

075
076
077
078
079
080

081

082
083

084

085

086

087
088
089
090
091
092

*RG/MGK/21/03469

FCMD3732
FCMH8410
*GU-A-77065
FCMC6376-B
FCME7612
FCMEO0231-B
FCMD3095
FCMC9831
FCMA7581
FCMC1216
FCMB1343-A
FCMC9105
FCMB5667-A
GC-4265
FCMB2246
*GU-A-75522
CPRJ6136
*ACC-0-10171
FCMC5360-A
FCMEO757-B
FCMC8402
CPRPJ5677
CPRPI5555
*S/RTC16-05-23
FCMH9390

FCMF4796-H

FCMC8572
GC-4276
FCMA1862
FCMH9072
FCMB8948
*ACC-0-5285

FCMD1184-A

*GU-A-66393
FCMC9145

FCME1490-A

FCMEOQ791-A

FCMA1701

FCMB5680-A
FCME7123-E
FCMA8226
FCMD1541

*S/R-RKF6040548

FCMCO0463-G

RASTALAND'S O.S. ZELDA
GLAMUR DOLLS BREGUET

VALLE DE BERAKA KHALEESI

24K MAGIC BOGO

PEATY (SANTOS) MEX.FCI.
DUNDEEE DUBRONIC

TIMON (RODRIGUEZ) MEX. FCI.
LEBRON DE AKIDO SAN

BR PEPPER'S | WANNA BE YOUR LOVER
EL CIGALA DE LOS TOITOS

OPIUM CIMBRONAZO-ARGENTINA

THE KING ARTHUR (ARANGO/VANEGAS) MEX.FCI.

PORTIALDA PANDORA CIELO ABIERTO
RUPERT (KUECHEL) MEX.FCI.

EL REGALO DE MATIGAN A LA MONTARNA
WINDBORN JAJA DING DONG AT TEXANO
BLACK VIKING AGUMAR

LIMBER (MUNOZ) MEX.

NOVABULLS JABBERWOCK BAILEYS
BEAUTIFUL PERFECTION (OCANA) MEX.FCI.
AITOR DE GUIPUZKOA (CORREA) MEX.FCI.
GIRALDITA'S DELICIOSA

APOLO DI RAMIREZ PISKO BULL'S
CATRELMA SINA ROSHEEN

XUE DE POLEKA KASUE

LORETTA LIVE LIKE LINE

LORETTA LABS MONET (TRUJILLO/GUERRERO)
MEX.FCI.

KOBA'S WHEN THE SUN RAISE

MUSTANG FUSADJO

ATILA BTO 2016 DO BALACO BRACO
DANDY BLACK & BLUE GENIUS
BULLAGAMO A-BLACK MAMBA

WILDX BLADE PEQUENO MOLOSO

JEDI MIND TRICKS 1926 (MARTINEZ/MARTINEZ)
MEX.FCI.

JACK AGUMAR

HERITAGE SOUTHERN GOTHIC

LORETTA LAURENT KRC (CARBONELL/BERNARDOS)

MEX.FCI.

RIO DE LUNA HUNTER'S WISHES MEX. FCI.
SIR LUKA BARRON OF GLENN-EVERS
PERFORMANCE POODLES

SUNFYRE (ROCHA) MEX. FCI.

CARAMEL (CANTO) MEX.FCI.

WILRON'S WINSOME'S TICKLE ME BEARLU
VIOLETA DE VILLA BONITA

LOVE FLAME VALIANT KNIGHT

KRISTEL (RAMIREZ) MEX. FCI.

BOXER

SETTER IRLANDES

COLLIE BARBUDO

COBRADOR DORADO

BULL TERRIER

COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
LOBERO IRLANDES
DOBERMANN

SHIH TZU

BULLDOG FRANCES
DOBERMANN

BULLDOG INGLES
DOBERMANN

BULLDOG FRANCES
COBRADOR DORADO
WHIPPET

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
COBRADOR DE LABRADOR
BULL TERRIER

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
DOBERMANN

PUG

BULLDOG INGLES

BULLDOG FRANCES
MALAMUTE DE ALASKA
COBRADOR DORADO

COBRADOR DE LABRADOR

HUSKY SIBERIANO

ROTTWEILER

POINTER ALEMAN DE PELO CORTO
KERRY BLUE TERRIER

BULLDOG FRANCES

BULLDOG FRANCES

BULL TERRIER

SPITZ ALEMAN ENANO (POMERANIAN)
BULLDOG FRANCES

HUSKY SIBERIANO
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
POODLE GRANDE - GRIS/APRICOT

BOXER

AKITA AMERICANO
PASTOR ALEMAN
BOXER

AKITA AMERICANO
ROTTWEILER



